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Women / 6 / Child
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexie Blancaflor507
Elite - CA

8.900 9.025 9.3259.425 36.675
2 3 2 4 1 

1 

Charlotte Toci505
Elite - CA

8.700 8.900 9.1509.575 36.325
3 6T 1 5 2 

2 

Mila Launais506
Elite - CA

9.000 8.900 9.4008.950 36.250
1 6T 3 1 3 

3 

Eva Miller515
Seawind - CA

8.650 9.000 9.3508.800 35.800
4 4 4 2T 4 

4 

Sasha Johnson509
Peninsula - CA

8.300 9.450 9.0758.600 35.425
6 1 7 6 5 

5 

Emerson-Elyse Barajas511
Peninsula - CA

8.250 9.275 8.9758.200 34.700
7 2 11 8 6 

6 

Mia Chapman518
Seawind - CA

8.050 8.850 8.9508.750 34.600
9 8 5 9 7 

7 

Sienna Kuderka516
Seawind - CA

7.900 8.950 9.0258.575 34.450
12 5 8 7 8 

8 

Gabriella Peters514
Seawind - CA

8.000 8.350 8.8008.475 33.625
10T 11 9 11 9 

9 

Ava Geronimo503
Dream Xtreme - CA

7.600 8.500 9.3508.100 33.550
14 9 12 2T 10 

10 

Alex Dickson510
Peninsula - CA

8.000 7.900 8.6758.350 32.925
10T 12 10 13 11 

11 

Morgan Shui513
Seawind - CA

8.200 7.300 8.7008.675 32.875
8 13 6 12 12 

12 

Arbor Wilson502
The Rock - CO

7.500 8.475 8.1008.000 32.075
15 10 13 15 13 

13 

Mara Kuchnicki501
Tumbleweeds - NV

7.700 6.000 8.8507.150 29.700
13 14 15 10 14 

14 

Haley Himstreet517
Seawind - CA

8.500 0.000 8.6007.750 24.850
5 15 14 14 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Junior
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amari Vaughn528
Elite - CA

8.850 9.200 9.1759.600 36.825
2 2 1 7T 1 

1 

Taylor Albano530
Elite - CA

9.250 9.225 9.4258.875 36.775
1 1 7 2 2 

2 

Camila Olmos521
The Rock - CO

8.800 8.775 8.9009.225 35.700
3 7 3 15 3 

3 

Alisha Shah519
Top Flight - CA

8.150 9.050 9.0009.375 35.575
12 4 2 11T 4 

4 

Natalie Bell536
Seawind - CA

8.500 9.125 9.3008.450 35.375
5 3 15 3T 5 

5 

Mary O'Sullivan523
Dream Xtreme - CA

7.900 8.975 9.4509.000 35.325
15 5 6 1 6 

6 

Miah Lopez526
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.450 8.800 9.2508.675 35.175
6T 6 10 5 7 

7 

Esperanza Lujan525
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.200 8.550 9.1509.125 35.025
11 8 4 9T 8 

8 

Jamie Hancock520
Top Flight - CA

8.450 8.200 8.9508.825 34.425
6T 10 8 13 9 

9 

Eavan McCalester529
Elite - CA

8.400 7.600 9.3009.100 34.400
8 13T 5 3T 10 

10 

Alyssa Mandell524
Dream Xtreme - CA

7.950 8.300 8.9258.750 33.925
14 9 9 14 11 

11 

Sierra Lambert535
Seawind - CA

8.650 8.125 8.4258.650 33.850
4 11 11T 17 12 

12 

Sarah Jackson1655
Novato - CA

7.700 7.875 9.2008.350 33.125
17 12 16 6 13 

13 

Bella Sol Padilla527
USA Sports - CA

7.800 7.600 9.1508.125 32.675
16 13T 17 9T 14 

14 

Skylar Fitt533
EGA - CA

8.350 5.550 9.1758.650 31.725
9 16 11T 7T 15 

15 

Danette Borrego522
The Rock - CO

8.000 6.100 8.7508.500 31.350
13 15 14 16 16 

16 

Elena Seay534
Seawind - CA

8.300 0.000 9.0008.575 25.875
10 17 13 11T 17 

17 
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Women / 6 / Senior
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolyn Wellhausen637
Top Flight - CA

8.800 8.850 9.0509.250 35.950
1 1 3T 7T 1 

1 

Mya LaPierre542
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.500 8.700 9.1259.250 35.575
6 3 3T 6 2 

2 

Alyssa Lowry554
Top Flight - CA

8.350 8.600 9.2009.150 35.300
7 5 5 3T 3 

3 

Akemi Matsumoto549
EGA - CA

8.750 8.400 9.2258.850 35.225
2T 8 7T 2 4 

4 

Gaby Baylon553
Novato - CA

8.750 8.050 9.3758.900 35.075
2T 12 6 1 5 

5 

Katherine Turk537
USA Sports - CA

8.600 8.575 9.0008.600 34.775
4 6 10 9 6 

6 

Claire Burke545
USA Sports - CA

8.550 8.825 8.7758.375 34.525
5 2 12 11 7 

7 

Mary Burgess552
Novato - CA

7.800 8.000 9.1509.375 34.325
12 13 1 5 8 

8 

Elise Jonas-Delson551
Novato - CA

8.000 7.650 9.2009.350 34.200
8 14 2 3T 9 

9 

Stella Garcia544
Dream Xtreme - CA

7.900 8.450 8.9008.475 33.725
9T 7 11 10 10 

10 

Kalani Lagrimas541
Top Flight - CA

7.900 8.175 8.6758.850 33.600
9T 11 7T 14 11 

11 

Mia Kling543
Dream Xtreme - CA

7.850 8.250 9.0508.275 33.425
11 10 13 7T 12 

12 

Dakota Caughron539
Tumbleweeds - NV

7.550 8.625 8.7008.000 32.875
13T 4 15 12T 13 

13 

Emma Sufka538
Tumbleweeds - NV

7.100 8.300 8.5758.200 32.175
15 9 14 15 14 

14 

Jessica Li540
Top Flight - CA

7.550 6.975 8.7008.850 32.075
13T 15 7T 12T 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight - CA * 111.925 27.150 28.675 27.700 28.400
11 1 2

602 Karina Au 9.225 9.625 9.100
620 Yaelle Kretchmer 9.025
636 Kody Adams 8.900
603 Mariel Bade 9.575 9.525
601 Candice Au 9.475 9.4509.475
619 Rachel Wong 9.125
604 Maya Bhimani 9.425

2 Elite - CA * 110.300 27.025 26.825 28.150 28.300
22 3 1

642 Kennedy McCalester 9.150
606 Ana Villela 8.950 9.500
641 Keira Tunstall 8.925 8.950 9.3509.375
625 Riley Goar 9.025
623 Gwen Symington 8.850
624 Angel McCue 9.4509.425
626 Ellie Dilgard 9.350

3 EGA - CA * 109.300 26.600 27.500 27.675 27.525
43 2 3

634 Allie Binkley 9.025 9.200
632 Rebekah Bradley 8.800 9.150
610 Jahzara Vang 8.775 9.150 9.300
647 Phoenix Thomas 9.350
633 Leah Bradley 9.250
648 Sierra Rodriguez 9.2759.075
630 Kaliya Madeiros 8.950

4 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 106.425 26.425 25.000 27.400 27.600
34 6 5

547 Jamie Luu 8.950 9.3509.325
512 Audrey Cheng 8.850 9.0008.900
548 Darlene Harsana 8.625 8.525
1654 Kay Hildebrand 8.375 9.2509.175
546 Adrienne Yahiro 8.100

5 Seawind - CA * 105.550 25.750 26.200 27.525 26.075
76 4 4

616 Adeline Farcas 8.950 9.150 8.9759.250
635 Cassandra Cinzori 8.575 8.625 8.1259.050
615 Natalie Siljander 8.225 8.425 8.9759.225
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Dream Xtreme - CA * 105.050 25.250 25.950 26.450 27.400
57 5 6

621 Ani Mendoza 8.525 8.450 9.0009.225
640 Briley Smith 8.375 9.250
622 Kaelyn Aquino 8.350 8.775 9.1508.725
605 Alexis Reandelar 8.725 8.500

7 Cal Star - CA * 102.100 26.025 23.575 25.775 26.725
65 7 7

645 Kirin Chacko 8.875 8.225 9.1508.275
627 Tula Loveland 8.825 7.150
644 Brinnley Freemantle 8.325 8.200 8.8008.600
607 Sophia Nolan 8.7758.900
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